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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 11:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:02.64 558 Q 30.39 32.25
2. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:03.32 541 Q 30.86 32.46
3. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.42 393 R
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:14.01 338 36.87 37.14
5. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:14.23 335 36.16 38.07
6. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:14.24 335 36.39 37.85
7. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:18.68 282 38.09 40.59
8. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:19.77 270 38.93 40.84
9. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:21.32 255 39.03 42.29

10. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:21.71 251 39.79 41.92
11. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:22.82 241 39.74 43.08
12. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.77 233 41.38 42.39

15 - 18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.04 634 Q 29.03 31.01
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L. 08 PK Vracar 1:03.19 544 Q 30.11 33.08
3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.05 476 Q 32.17 33.88
4. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:06.84 460 Q 32.28 34.56
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:09.89 402 R 33.88 36.01
6. PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:13.13 351 34.69 38.44

Otvoreno

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 58.38 690 Q 28.98 29.40
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:00.04 634 Q 29.03 31.01
3. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:00.42 622 Q 30.76 29.66
4. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:02.64 558 Q 30.39 32.25
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L. 08 PK Vracar 1:03.19 544 Q 30.11 33.08
6. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:03.32 541 Q 30.86 32.46
7. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.05 476 Q 32.17 33.88
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:06.84 460 Q 32.28 34.56
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:09.89 402 R 33.88 36.01

10. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.42 393 R
11. PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 1:13.13 351 34.69 38.44
12. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:14.01 338 36.87 37.14
13. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:14.23 335 36.16 38.07
14. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:14.24 335 36.39 37.85
15. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.54 331 35.42 39.12
16. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:18.68 282 38.09 40.59
17. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:19.77 270 38.93 40.84
18. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:21.32 255 39.03 42.29
19. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:21.71 251 39.79 41.92
20. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:22.82 241 39.74 43.08
21. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.77 233 41.38 42.39
22. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:31.07 181 45.81 45.26


